AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 1.850 514.00 950.900 0.00 3,494.558

AWB FEE 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

AIRPORT HANDLING 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 180.000 1.00 180.000 0.00 661.500

1,435.90 0.00 5,276.93

Total Amount in USD: 1,435.90

Total Amount in AED: 5,276.93

USD One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Five And Ninety Cents Only

AED Five Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Six And Ninety Three Fils Only